Key Contact List

This is a list of contacts that you may find useful during the time of School closures due to the COVID-19 Virus. 

	Staff Name
	Position in Academy
	Email Address

	Jo Amos
	Principal
	jamos@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Lucy Beng
	Vice Principal – Quality of Education
	jamos@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Jane McNiven
	Vice Principal – Safeguarding
	jmcniven@staldhelms-acacdemy.co.uk

	Nick McGill
	Vice Principal – Behaviour and Attendance
	nmcgill@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Adrian Clarida
	Assistant Vice Principal
	aclarida@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Clare King
	Assistant Vice Principal 
	cking@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Tim Joyner
	Assistant Vice Principal
	tjoyner@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Brenda Hutchinson
	Pastoral Leader
	bhutchinson@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Levi Goddard
	SENCO
	lgoddard@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Bronwen Cope
	ELSA
	bcope@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	????
	Attendance Officer
	mmuspratt@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	????
		Family Liaison Officer
	??????@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Clare Tyrell
	Head of Year 7
	ctyrell@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Rachel Hanwell
	Head of Year 8
	rhanwell@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Simon Atkins
	Head of Year 9
	satkins@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Frankie Meaden
	Head of Year 10
	fmeaden@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Guy Lambert
	Head of Year 11
	glambert@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Ben McBride
	Curriculum Leader Maths
	bmcbride@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Nina Perry
	Curriculum Leader English
	nperry@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Teresa Lambert
	Curriculum Leader Science
	tlambert@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	David Biles
	Curriculum Leader Technology
	dbiles@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Frances Timms
	Curriculum Leader Humanities
	ftimms@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Oliver Rose
	Curriculum Leader History
	orose@staldhelms-academy.co.uk

	Stacy Henstridge
	Curriculum Leader Art
	shenstridge@staldhelms-academy.co.uk
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